43. Freundschaftsschiessen Wil-Frauenfeld
Stadtschitzengesellschaft Frauenfeld

Einzelrangliste
06.05.2017

Vereinsstich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Schober Saskia Eileen
Nyffeler Michael
Hogger Bruno
Zach Max
Ulmer Werner
Beck Marcel
Weilenmann Robert
Casty Mathias
Diethelm Peter
Ruckstuhl Hans
Schébi Thomas
Pinto Michele
Wyssmann René
Miuller Ronald
Ruegg Fredy
Gremlich Roger
Meier Erich
Kiriakidis Kiriakos
Schodnenberger Paul
Wyssmann Nicole
Reut Rolf
Réthlisberger Paul
Spoéhl Elisabeth
Gasche Andreas
Wohnlich Lukas
Quinter Theofil
Braun Urs
Mossner Michael
Zimmermann Peter
Bruer Olaf
Schmied Robert
Zach Daniel
Da Tos Giulia
Studerus Jasmin
Holtshauser Andreas
Borst Willi
Stach Kurt
Flisch Florian
Waschle Kurt
Handel David
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Verein

1997 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellsi

1967 S
1952V
1956 V
1967 S

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

1997 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellsi

1950V
1980 E
1944 SV
1947 SV
1954V
1954V
1954V
1980 E
1943 SV
1964 S
1954V
1965 S
1952V
1987 E
1941 SV
1953V
1954V
1965 S

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellst
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellst
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellst
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

1998 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells

1941 SV
1954V
1963 S
1952V
1961 S
1941 SV
1961 S

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellst
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellst
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

1997 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellsi

1983 E
1974 E
1936 SV
1939 SV
1933 SV
1938 SV

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesells
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellst
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

1997 U21 Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellsi
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Spg
RF
FP
FP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
90P
RF
oP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
oP
oP
oP
RF
90P
RF
RF
RF
oP
RF
RF
RF
90P
RF
RF
90P
RF
90P
FP
90P
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Punkte
95
95
94
94
93
91
91
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
80
79
78
78
74
73
72
68
68
66
63
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